

# NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN No.: L24239HR1984PLC040797

Regd. Off.: Lotus Green City, Sector 23 & 24 Bhiwadi, Alwar Bypass, 75 Mtr. Road, Daruhera, Rewari-123401

Phone: 91-7419885077, Email: newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com

Website: [www.newtimeinfra.in](http://www.newtimeinfra.in)

---

**Ref. No.: NIL/BSE/2021-22**

**Date: 17<sup>th</sup> February, 2022**

**To**

The Manager  
Listing Department  
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,  
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

**BSE Security code: 531959**

**SUB: Publication in Newspaper of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2021 of the Company under Regulation 47 of SEBI [LODR Regulations, 2015]**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Result of the Company for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2021 published in 'The Financial Express (New Delhi, English Edition) & Jansatta (New Delhi, Hindi Edition) on 16<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

For **NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

ASHISH  
Digitally signed  
by ASHISH  
PANDIT  
Date: 2022.02.17  
13:32:08 +05'30'

**Ashish Pandit**

**DIN: 00139001**

**Director**

**Encl. as stated**



**SONATA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**Regd. Office: II Floor, C.P-1, P.G. Towers, Kursi Road,  
Vikas Nagar, Lucknow – 226022

CIN: U65921UP1995PTC035286 PH No.- 0522-2334900

**UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**  
Regulation 52(8) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

(INR in lakhs)				
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Quarter ended December 31, 2020	Previous Year ended March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations and Other Income	8,052.80	6,596.95	27,218.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	587.19	29.67	708.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	587.19	29.67	708.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	395.57	18.32	438.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	359.40	21.22	469.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,537.02	2,522.82	2,522.82
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	26,276.23	25,499.49	25,391.19
8	Securities Premium Account	20,366.13	20,302.95	20,290.92
9	Net Worth	28,813.25	28,022.31	27,914.01
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,32,583.01	1,09,365.07	1,16,744.17
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.60	3.90	4.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:		1.56	0.07	1.66
2. Diluted:		1.50	0.07	1.59

- Note:**
- (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and the Company website [www.sonataindia.com](http://www.sonataindia.com)
- (b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed at the Company website [www.sonataindia.com](http://www.sonataindia.com)
- (c) The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting standard (IndAS) as per the Companies (Indian Accounting standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time) and notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act")
- (d) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped / rearranged whenever considered necessary to confirm to the current period presentation.

For Sonata Finance Private Limited  
Sd/-  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00173413

Date: 14.02.2022

Place: Lucknow

**NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

CIN : L24239HR1984PLC040797

Regd. Off.: Lotus Green City, Sector 23 & 24 Bhiwadi, Alwar Bypass, 75 Mtr. Road, Daruhera, Rewari-123401  
Tel: + 91-7419885077 | Email: [newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com](mailto:newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com) | Website: [www.newtimeinfra.in](http://www.newtimeinfra.in)**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021**

(Rupees in Lac)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Net Sales/ Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.10	0.10	0.10
	Total Incomes from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.10	0.10	0.10
2.	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Cost of Material consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d) Employee Benefits Expense	10.03	12.69	11.03	33.84	23.93	38.40	10.03	12.69	11.03	33.84	23.93	38.40
	e) Finance Costs	74.62	72.42	66.22	217.33	192.87	261.09	84.08	84.96	84.50	245.10	246.30	295.31
	f) Depreciation & Amortization Expense	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.16	0.16	0.21	0.05	0.05	0.18	0.16	0.53	0.21
	g) Other Expenses	21.65	38.00	29.50	100.21	46.00	76.17	21.73	38.17	30.21	100.52	49.41	78.23
	Total Expenses	106.35	123.17	106.80	351.53	262.96	375.88	115.89	135.87	125.91	379.62	320.19	412.15
3.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax (1-2)	(106.35)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(351.53)	(262.96)	(375.88)	(115.89)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(379.62)	(320.09)	(412.05)
4.	Exceptional Items [Income/(Expenses)]	(4.16)	-	-	(4.16)	10.16	10.16	(4.16)	-	-	(4.16)	10.16	10.16
5.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (3-4)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.72)	(120.06)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(383.78)	(309.93)	(401.89)
6.	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.72)	(120.06)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(383.78)	(309.93)	(401.89)
8.	Share of Profit/(Loss) in associate and joint venture (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	24.45	13.75	(288.12)	(35.80)	-	(136.50)
9.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	0.29	-	-	-	-	-	0.29
10.	Total comprehensive Income (after tax) (7+8+9)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.43)	(95.61)	(122.13)	(414.03)	(419.58)	(309.93)	(538.10)
11.	Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(42.38)
12.	Other Comprehensive Income from discontinued operations (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Total comprehensive Income from discontinued operations (after tax) (11+12)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(42.38)
14.	Total comprehensive (comprising profit/loss and other comprehensive income for the year) (10+13)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.43)	(95.61)	(122.13)	(414.03)	(419.58)	(309.93)	(580.48)
15.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.1/- each)	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46
16.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,869.87	-	-	-	-	9,119.55
17.	Earning Per Share	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.06)	(0.21)	(0.15)	(0.21)	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.24)	(0.25)	(0.18)	(0.34)
	Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

**Notes to financial results :**

- The above Un-Audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 14th February, 2022 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
- In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory auditor have performed an audit of the standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31st December, 2021.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- Other Comprehensive Income includes net movement of re-measurement of defined benefit plans and alike adjustments.
- Previous year figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period presentations.
- The Company has entered into Memorandum of Undertaking on 15 February 2021 to dispose of its investment in its wholly owned subsidiary Lotus Buildtech Limited ("Lotus Buildtech"). Accordingly the Company has classified Lotus Buildtech as held for sale and has shown loss related to Lotus Buildtech under discontinued operations in these financial results.
- As the Company has one Operating Segment and disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
- The Company has opted to submit standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter, pursuant to the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended December 31, 2021 is available on the website of the Company <https://www.newtimeinfra.in/> and the website of BSE Ltd

For NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Ashish Pandit (Director)  
DIN: 00139001

Date: 14/02/2022  
Place: New Delhi

**KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED**Regd. Office:- BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042, Email: [kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com](mailto:kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com), website: [www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com](http://www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com)  
Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021**

Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results						Consolidated Results					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	6,387.07	3939.98	4213.14	13952.48	5948.89	13539.64	6387.07	3939.98	8,901.45	13952.48	15180.23	22770.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	152.33	110.75	34.57	289.64	42.37	98.12	152.33	110.75	23.65	289.64	192.22	247.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	152.33	110.75	34.57	289.64	42.37	98.12	152.33	110.75	23.65	289.64	192.22	247.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	127.63	128.90	23.52	273.58	29.19	63.16	127.63	(5.00)	12.18	139.67	159.62	193.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2)	127.63	128.90	23.52	273.58	29.19	44.32	127.63	18.99	12.18	253.76	149.89	226.87
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)												
7	Other Equity												
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):												
	Basic:	12.76	12.89	2.35	27.36	2.92	4.43	12.76	1.9	1.22	25.38	14.99	16.16
	Diluted:	12.76	12.89	2.35	27.36	2.92	4.43	12.76	1.9	1.22	25.38	14.99	16.16

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter and months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 filed with stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) 2015. Detailed quarterly financial results are available on Company's website ([www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com](http://www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com)) as well as on stock exchange website ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2019 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14.02.2022

On Behalf of the Board  
For Kalyani Commercials Limited  
Sd/-  
Sourabh Agarwal  
(Wholetime Director)  
DIN: 02168346

**FORBES & COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN: L17110MH1919PLC000628

Regd. Office: Forbes' Building, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Tel. No.: +91-22-61358900 • Fax: +91-22-61358901 • Website: [www.forbes.co.in](http://www.forbes.co.in) • Email: [investor.relations@forbes.co.in](mailto:investor.relations@forbes.co.in)**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	6,602	6,202	5,191	18,234	11,925	56,236	69,421	76,278	69,850	2,00,244	1,78,410	2,85,679
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,120	1,043	1,255	2,831	558	12,349	(764)	4,519	429	3,686	(1,580)	9,360
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,120	(6,402)	(1,482)	(6,324)	(4,627)	911	(925)	(3,510)	(1,821)	(4,734)	(6,410)	(3,647)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	971	(6,802)	(1,482)	(6,873)	(4,627)	(3,102)	(1,109)	(5,322)	(2,483)	(6,900)	(8,272)	(11,660)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	980	(6,801)	(1,583)	(6,863)	(4,697)	(3,136)	(1,792)	(4,901)	(2,375)	(8,144)	(8,250)	(9,412)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						15,739						(15,392)
Basic & Diluted												
Earning per equity share (of ₹ 10/- each)	7.53	(52.73)	(11.49)	(53.28)	(35.87)	(24.05)	(8.67)	(39.03)	(9.60)	(51.12)	(49.53)	(61.00)
(Quarter and year to date figures not annualised)												

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at



STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,389	3,797	6,082	12,865	15,354	7,484	7,267	8,141	20,521	20,593
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,627	640	102	2,412	278	464	(339)	(1,064)	(809)	(3,313)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,627	640	102	2,412	278	464	(339)	(1,064)	(809)	(2,368)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,247	2,268	8,958	4,609	14,804	81	1,286	7,782	1,379	12,145
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,253	2,268	8,958	4,618	14,806	87	1,286	7,782	1,388	12,147
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves										
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
	(i) Basic	1.20	2.17	8.55	4.41	14.13	0.08	1.23	7.43	1.33	10.69
	(ii) Diluted	1.20	2.17	8.55	4.41	14.13	0.08	1.23	7.43	1.33	11.60

**NOTES:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and are available on Company's website [www.mblinfra.com](http://www.mblinfra.com)
2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on February 14, 2022.
3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

Place : New Delhi

Date : 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

**For MBL infrastructures Ltd.**  
**Anjaneer Kumar Lakhotia**  
Chairman & Managing Director  
(DIN 00357695)

**NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
CIN : L24239HR1984PLC040797

Regd. Off.: Lotus Green City, Sector 23 & 24 Bhiwadi, Alwar Bypass, 75 Mtr. Road, Daruhera, Rewari-123401  
Tel: + 91-7419885077 | Email: newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com | Website: www.newtimeinfra.in

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021**

[illegible]

**Notes to financial results :**

1. The above Un-Audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 14th February, 2022 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
2. In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory auditor have performed an audit of the standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31st December, 2021.
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
4. Other Comprehensive Income includes net movement of re-measurement of defined benefit plans and alike adjustments.
5. Previous year figures have been regrouped / reclassified , wherever considered necessary to confirm to the current Period presentations.
6. The Company has entered into Memorandum of Undertaking on 15 February 2021 to dispose of its investment in its wholly owned subsidiary Lotus Buildtech Limited ("Lotus Buildtech"). Accordingly the Company has classified Lotus Buildtech as held for sale and has shown loss related to Lotus Buildtech under discontinued operations in these financial results.
7. As the Company has one Operating Segment and disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable
8. The Company has opted to submit standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter, pursuant to the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
9. The Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended December 31, 2021 is available on the website of the Company <https://www.newtimeinfra.in/> and the website of BSE Ltd

**Date:** 14/02/2022  
**Place:** New Delhi

<p>कल्याणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय:- बीजी-223, संजय गंधी ट्रांसपोर्ट नगर, जीटी करनाल रोड, दिल्ली-110042, Email: kalyanionicommercialslimited@gmail.com, website:www.kalyanionicommercialsdtd.com Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453</p>													
31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के उद्घरित एकीकृत एवं समेकित अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम													
क्र० सं०	विवरण	एकीकृत परिणाम						समेकित परिणाम					
		समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30/09/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2020	समाप्त नौमाही 31/12/2021	समाप्त नौमाही 31/12/2020	समाप्त वार्षिक 31/03/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30/09/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2020	समाप्त नौमाही 31/12/2021	समाप्त नौमाही 31/12/2020	समाप्त वार्षिक 31/03/2021
		(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	6,387.07	3939.98	4213.14	13952.48	5948.89	13539.64	6387.07	3939.98	8,901.45	13952.48	15180.23	22770.98
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	152.33	110.75	34.57	289.64	42.37	98.12	152.33	110.75	23.65	289.64	192.22	247.98
3	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	152.33	110.75	34.57	289.64	42.37	98.12	152.33	110.75	23.65	289.64	192.22	247.98
4	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	127.63	128.90	23.52	273.58	29.19	63.16	127.63	(5.00)	12.18	139.67	159.62	193.60
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (व्यापक लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक एवं अन्य व्यापक आय मिलाकर (कर पश्चात्)) (संदर्भ नोट नं० 2)	127.63	128.90	23.52	273.58	29.19	44.32	127.63	18.99	12.18	253.76	149.89	226.87
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर कैपीटल (सममूल्य रु० 10/- प्रत्येक)												
7	अन्य इक्विटी												
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 10/- प्रत्येक) परिचालन जारी तथा बंद करने के लिए) :												
	Basic:	12.76	12.89	2.35	27.36	2.92	4.43	12.76	1.9	1.22	25.38	14.99	16.16
	Diluted:	12.76	12.89	2.35	27.36	2.92	4.43	12.76	1.9	1.22	25.38	14.99	16.16

**टिप्पणी:**

1. सेबी (सूची दाखिलों एण्ड प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33, को अंतर्गत उपरोक्त 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के एकीकृत एवं समेकित उद्घरित अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल किया गया। उपरोक्त तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित स्वरूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट ([www.kalyanionicommercialsdtd.com](http://www.kalyanionicommercialsdtd.com)) साथ में स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को वेबसाइट ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) पर भी उपलब्ध है।
2. कम्पनी ने 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से इंडियन स्टैंडर्ड्स ("आईएसडी एक्स") ग्रहण किया है तथा कम्पनीज अभिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित साथ में उसके अंतर्गत जारी पठित प्रसांगिक नियमन अनुसार ये वित्तीय परिणाम आईएसडी एक्स 34 "अंतरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग" एवं सामान्यता इष्टिवा में स्वीकार किये जाने वाले मान्यता माप सिद्धान्तों के अनुसार तैयार किये गये।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार  
कृते कल्याणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड  
हस्ता०/-

सौरभ अग्रवाल  
(पूर्णकालिक निदेशक  
DIN: 02168346)

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
तिथि: 14.02.2022

[illegible]

बी.सी. पावर कंट्रोल्स लिमिटेड				
सीआईएन : L31300DL2008PLC179414				
पंजी. कार्यालय : 7ए/39, डब्ल्यूईए घानना मार्केट, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005				
वेबसाइट : www.bcpowercontrols.com, ई-मेल : info@bonlongroup.com, फोन : 011-47532792-95, फैक्स : 011-47532798				
31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पुंथकृत अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण				
(₹ लाख में, विषय प्रति शेयर डेटा)				
क्र. सं.	विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त	पूर्व वर्ष	पूर्व वर्ष की संगत तिमाही समाप्त
		31-12-2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31-03-2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31-12-2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	2,117.54	15,025.06	4,566.54
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	188.78	64.18	8.67
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि), कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	188.78	64.18	8.67
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि), कर पश्चात (अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	168.46	44.07	6.94
5	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय / जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं।	168.46	44.07	6.94
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00
7	संचय (पुनर्मूल्यन संचय छोड़कर) जैसाकि पिछले वर्ष के तुलनपत्र में दर्शाया गया है			1969.87
8	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹ 2/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु) - (क) मूल (₹ में) : (ख) तनुकृत (₹ में) :	0.290 0.290	0.07 0.07	0.01 0.01
<b>नोट्स :</b> उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अध्याए) नियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज-लेज में प्रस्तुत किए गए 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित पुंथकृत वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारकित रूप है। 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पुंथकृत वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज-लेज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.bcpowercontrols.com पर उपलब्ध है।				
<b>कृते एवं कृते निर्देशक मंडल भारती</b> <b>बी.सी. पावर कंट्रोल्स लिमिटेड</b> <b>हस्ता / -</b> <b>चंद्र शेखर जैन</b> <b>पूर्ण कालिक निर्देशक</b> <b>डीआईएन : 0863949</b>				
<b>स्थान : नई दिल्ली</b> <b>तिथि : 14-02-2022</b>				

<p align="center"><b>आकाशदीप मेटल इन्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड</b></p> <p align="center">पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 14, दयानन्द विहार, बैकसाइड, ग्राऊन्ड फ्लोर, विकास मार्ग एक्सटेन्शन, दिल्ली-110092</p> <p align="center"><b>Tel: +91-11-43011038, Website: www.akashdeepmetal.in, Email: info.akashdeep14@gmail.com</b></p> <p align="center"><b>CIN: L28998DL1983PLC017150</b></p>				
<p><b>31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ महीनों के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण</b> (राशि: ₹00 में)</p>				
क्र० सं०	विवरण	31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही	31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त नौ महीनों
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
1	संचालन से कुल आय	2,14,31,972.75	1,00,75,712.75	5,88,53,315.25
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,61,20,471.92	1,40,88,976.00	2,95,86,094.24
3	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशेष एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,61,20,471.92	1,40,88,976.00	2,95,86,094.24
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एव/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,31,15,652.26	1,04,44,032.56	2,29,60,140.48
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) शामिल (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	1,31,15,652.26	1,04,44,032.56	2,29,60,140.48
6	चुक्ता इक्विटी शेयर पूँजी (₹00 10/- प्रति सममूल्य)	85,02,621	85,02,621	85,02,621
7	प्रति शेयर आय (₹00 10/- के प्रत्येक) बेंसिक एवं तरल (वार्षिक नहीं)	1.54	1.21	2.70
<p><b>टिप्पणी:</b></p> <p>1) सेबी (सूची ऑब्लिगेशन एण्ड प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33, के अर्न्तगत उपरोक्त 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ महीनों के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण विस्तारित स्वरूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल किया गया। तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित स्वरूप बीएसई की वेबसाइट <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> एवं साथ में कम्पनी की वेबसाइट <a href="http://www.akashdeepmetal.in">www.akashdeepmetal.in</a> पर भी उपलब्ध है।</p> <p>2) 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ महीनों के समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की मुख्य जानकारी नीचे दी गई है:</p>				
क्र० सं०	विवरण	31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही	31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त नौ महीनों
		₹06,646.00	15,34,703.00	2,57,23,418.00
1	कारोबार	₹06,646.00	15,34,703.00	2,57,23,418.00
2	कर से पहले लाभ	13,81,942.44	1,30,54,301.03	48,16,252.28
3	कर के बाद लाभ	14,24,137.94	95,56,485.90	39,79,473.24
<p align="center"><b>बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार</b></p> <p align="center"><b>कृते आकाशदीप मेटल इन्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड</b></p> <p align="center"><b>हस्ता०/-</b></p> <p align="center"><b>राजेश गुप्ता</b></p> <p align="center"><b>अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक</b></p> <p align="center"><b>DIN: 00006056</b></p>				
<p>स्थान: दिल्ली</p> <p>तिथि: 14.02.2022</p>				

**BSBI भारतीय स्टेट बैंक तनावग्रस्त आर्ति किशोरी शाखा-1**  
 प्रथम तान, 23, नजफगंज रोड, नई दिल्ली-110015  
 फोन: 011-25419177, 25412977, ईमेल : sbi 05169@sbci.co.in

**कब्जा सूचना**

नियम-8 (1) प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के अन्तर्गत जबकि अहोहराश्वरी ने वित्तीय परिस्थितियों के प्राथमिक कारणों से पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित अधिनियम 2002 (2002 का 3) के प्रावधानों के अधीन भारतीय स्टेट बैंक का प्राथमिक अधिकारी होने तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के साथ प्रतिष्ठित धारा 13(12) के नियम 3/1 अर्थात् प्रवृत्त शक्तियों के अंतर्गत उपारकर्ता श्री आनंद इंदरजी 211/21, मिटल सडिकल इंडस्ट्रीज के सामने, पेशीली कोर्टों में सोनीपत हरियाणा-131001 और श्रीमती सीतापति पल्ली प्रसिद दुहान, 173/21 गान. 7 रथुधना रोड कल्लाज कोर्टों सोनीपत हरियाणा-131001 (सोपारपत कर्जदार और गारंटरों को संयुक्त रूप से "कर्जदार" कहा गया) के एक मांग नो-नोटिस दिनांक 03-07-2021 को जारी किया जा जिसमें उल्लेखित राशि रु. 38,85,903/- (क. अडोली लाख पचासी हजार नौ सौ तीन पान) दिनांक 02.07.2021 तक और उपरोक्तानुसार राशि पर संविदात्मक दर पर भविष्य का ब्याज, आसमिक खर्च लागत, प्रमार इत्यादि सहित उक्त सूचना को प्रवर्तित की स्थिति से 60 दिनों के अंदर मुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

कर्जदार उक्त राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं, इसलिए एतद्वारा कर्जदार/गारंटर तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि अहोहराश्वरी ने इसमें नवीं वगिर्त संपत्ति का कब्जा, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा 4 उक्त नियमों के (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 6 के साथ प्रतिष्ठित के अधीन उन्हे प्रदत्त राशियों के इस्तेमाल के अन्तर्गत सम्पत्ति का कब्जा 11.02.2022 को लिया है।

विशेष रूप से कर्जदार/गारंटर तथा जनसाधारण को एतद्वारा सूचित की जा रही है साथ लेन-देन न करने के लिए सावधानी लिया जाता है कि तथा संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन देन भारतीय स्टेट बैंक, के प्रमार तथा कर्जदार रु. 38,85,903/- (क. अडोली लाख पचासी हजार नौ सौ तीन पान) दिनांक 02.07.2021 तक और उपरोक्तानुसार राशि पर संविदात्मक दर पर भविष्य का ब्याज, आसमिक खर्च लागत, प्रमार इत्यादि सहित के अधीन होगा।

कर्जदार/गारंटर/बंधकर्ता का ध्यान एकट की धारा 13 की उप धारा (8), के प्राधान्यों के अंतर्गत सूरक्षित परिस्थितियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समस्त सोमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

**संपत्तियों का विवरण**

**सांथिक बंधक सम्पत्ति**

1. मकान नं. 73, 4 मारला कॉलोनी, सोनीपत, हरियाणा में स्थित सभी अधिकारी, शीर्षक और हित, सुधार, विस्थापिकार और सम्पत्ति का संपत्तिक समी के साथ। फिटिंग, फिक्स्चर, कनेक्शन, उस पर बनी संरचना, जो आनुपातिक अधिकारों के साथ है। सामान्य रास्ता क्षेत्रों, सीढ़ियों और अन्य सामान्य सुविधाएं जो वहां उपलब्ध हैं, यदि कोई हो

**दिनांक: 01-01-2022**

अधिकृत अधिकारी, भारतीय स्टेट बैंक